
CANTERBURY PARK - August 19, 2007 - Race 2
STAKES Minnesota Quarter Horse Futurity - For Quarter Horse Two Year Old (S)
Three Hundred And Fifty Yards On The Dirt Track Record: (A Royal Return - 17.563 - June 10, 2006)
Purse: $22,500 Added
Includes: $7,500 MBF - Minnesota Breeders Fund
Available Money: $26,100
Value of Race: $26,100 1st $13,050, 2nd $5,220, 3rd $3,915, 4th $2,610, 5th $1,305
Wind Speed: 12 Wind Direction: Tail
Weather: Showery Track: Sloppy (Sealed)
Off at: 2:06 Start: Good for all except 5 Timer: Electronic

Video Race Replay

Pgm Horse Name (Jockey) Wgt M/E PP Start Str 1 Str Fin Odds Ind. Time Sp. In. Comments
7
1
4
8
6
5
3
9

Cs Limelight (Leggett, Tad)
Okey Dokey Irish (Schmidt, Jennifer)
Dashing Big Bud (Pusac, Alberto)
One Rare Delegate (Wellington, Thomas)
Lets Rock This Clock (Slack, Jared)
All Stride No Brakes (Von Rosen, Anne)
Ladys Big Time (Smith, Clyde)
Nm Rockets Shadow (Olesiak, Jake)

122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122

BL bf
BL
BL f
BL bf
BL bf
BL b
B
BL b

6
1
3
7
5
4
2
8

5
1
6
4
8
2
7
3

31

21/2

1Head

51

4Head

7Head

6Head

8

11/2

2Head

31 1/2

41/2

51/2

61 1/2

7Head

8

11/2

2Head

31 3/4

4Neck

5Neck

61 3/4

71/2

8

1.40*
3.80
3.60

11.10
24.80
16.60
6.50

16.70

18.124
18.198
18.220
18.508
18.574
18.613
18.904
18.971

88
86
86
77
76
74
66
64

finished strong
shied from rival
veered in
bumped start
weakened
broke in air
faded
outrun

Winner: Cs Limelight, Chestnut Filly, by Corona Cartel out of Easanon, by Marthas Six Moons. Foaled Feb 16, 2005 in Minnesota.
Breeder: Camelia J and Sylvia A Casby. Winning Owner: Casby, Camelia and Sylvia A.

Scratched Horse(s): Rona Corona

Total WPS Pool: $11,668
Pgm Horse Win Place Show

7 Cs Limelight 4.80 3.00 2.60
1 Okey Dokey Irish 4.00 3.20
4 Dashing Big Bud 3.40

Wager Type Winning Numbers Payoff Pool
$1.00 Exacta 7-1 7.70 7,384
$1.00 Trifecta 7-1-4 25.60 5,820
$1.00 Daily Double 8-7 3.60 1,364
$1.00 Superfecta 7-1-4-8 105.40 3,866
$1.00 Consolation
Double

8-2 1.30 0

Trainers: 7 - Hardy, Edward; 1 - Haglund, Ralph; 4 - Haglund, Ralph; 8 - Hardy, Edward; 6 - Partridge, Robert; 5 - Murray, Asher; 3 - McDowell, Becky; 9 -
Johnson, Robert

Owners: 7 - Casby, Camelia and Sylvia A.; 1 -Tom Pouliot; 4 -Doug Hoseck; 8 - Petersen, Robert and Julie; 6 - Boehlke, Eugene P. and Rita A.; 5 -Clarinda
Rohweder; 3 -Randy P. Weidner; 9 -Norman L. Miller;

Footnotes
CS LIMELIGHT finished strong. OKEY DOKEY IRISH shied from rival. DASHING BIG BUD veered in. ONE RARE DELEGATE bumped start. LETS ROCK
THIS CLOCK weakened. ALL STRIDE NO BRAKES broke in air. LADYS BIG TIME faded. NM ROCKETS SHADOW outrun.

Copyright 2007 Equibase Company LLC. All Rights Reserved.

http://www.equibase.com/premium/eqpRaceVideo.cfm?TRK=CBY&CY=USA&DATE=08/19/2007&RACE=2&DAY=D
http://www.equibase.com/premium/eqpRaceVideo.cfm?TRK=CBY&CY=USA&DATE=08/19/2007&RACE=2&DAY=D

