CANTERBURY PARK - August 19, 2007 - Race 2

STAKES Minnesota Quarter Horse Futurity - For Quarter Horse Two Year Old (S)

Three Hundred And Fifty Yards On The Dirt Track Record: (A Royal Return - 17.563 - June 10, 2006)

Purse: \$22,500 Added

Includes: \$7,500 MBF - Minnesota Breeders Fund

Available Money: \$26,100

Value of Race: \$26,100 1st \$13,050, 2nd \$5,220, 3rd \$3,915, 4th \$2,610, 5th \$1,305

Wind Speed: 12 Wind Direction: Tail

Weather: Showery Track: Sloppy (Sealed)
Off at: 2:06 Start: Good for all except 5 Timer: Electronic





Pgm	Horse Name (Jockey)	Wgt M/	E PP	Start	Str 1	Str	Fin	Odds	Ind. Time	Sp. In.	Comments
7	Cs Limelight (Leggett, Tad)	122 BL	bf 6	5	3 ¹	1 ^{1/2}	1 ^{1/2}	1.40*	18.124	88	finished strong
1	Okey Dokey Irish (Schmidt, Jennifer)	122 BL	1	1	2 ^{1/2}	2 ^{Head}	2 ^{Head}	3.80	18.198	86	shied from rival
4	Dashing Big Bud (Pusac, Alberto)	122 BL	f 3	6	1 ^{Head}	3 ¹ 1/2	3 ^{1 3/4}	3.60	18.220	86	veered in
8	One Rare Delegate (Wellington, Thomas)	122 BL	bf 7	4	5 ¹	4 ^{1/2}	4 ^{Neck}	11.10	18.508	77	bumped start
6	Lets Rock This Clock (Slack, Jared)	122 BL	bf 5	8	4 ^{Head}	5 ^{1/2}	5 ^{Neck}	24.80	18.574	76	weakened
5	All Stride No Brakes (Von Rosen, Anne)	122 BL	b 4	2	7 ^{Head}	6. 1/2	6 ^{1 3/4}	16.60	18.613	74	broke in air
3	Ladys Big Time (Smith, Clyde)	122 B	2	7	6 ^{Head}	7 ^{Head}	7 ^{1/2}	6.50	18.904	66	faded
9	Nm Rockets Shadow (Olesiak, Jake)	122 BL	b 8	3	8	8	8	16.70	18.971	64	outrun

Winner: Cs Limelight, Chestnut Filly, by Corona Cartel out of Easanon, by Marthas Six Moons. Foaled Feb 16, 2005 in Minnesota.

Breeder: Camelia J and Sylvia A Casby. Winning Owner: Casby, Camelia and Sylvia A.

Scratched Horse(s): Rona Corona

Total WPS Pool: \$11 668

1014	1 111 0 1 001. \$11,000							
Pgm	Horse	Win	Place	Show	Wager Type	Winning Numbers	Payoff	Pool
7	Cs Limelight	4.80	3.00	2.60	\$1.00 Exacta	7-1	7.70	7,384
1	Okey Dokey Irish		4.00	3.20	\$1.00 Trifecta	7-1-4	25.60	5,820
4	Dashing Big Bud			3.40	\$1.00 Daily Double	8-7	3.60	1,364
	0 0				\$1.00 Superfecta	7-1-4-8	105.40	3,866
					\$1.00 Consolation	8-2	1.30	0
					Double			

Trainers: 7 - Hardy, Edward; 1 - Haglund, Ralph; 4 - Haglund, Ralph; 8 - Hardy, Edward; 6 - Partridge, Robert; 5 - Murray, Asher; 3 - McDowell, Becky; 9 -

Johnson, Robert

Owners: 7 - Casby, Camelia and Sylvia A.; 1 -Tom Pouliot; 4 -Doug Hoseck; 8 - Petersen, Robert and Julie; 6 - Boehlke, Eugene P. and Rita A.; 5 -Clarinda

Rohweder; 3 -Randy P. Weidner; 9 -Norman L. Miller;

Footnotes

CS LIMELIGHT finished strong. OKEY DOKEY IRISH shied from rival. DASHING BIG BUD veered in. ONE RARE DELEGATE bumped start. LETS ROCK THIS CLOCK weakened. ALL STRIDE NO BRAKES broke in air. LADYS BIG TIME faded. NM ROCKETS SHADOW outrun.

Copyright 2007 Equibase Company LLC. All Rights Reserved.